Kathmandu University
Office of the Controller of Examinations

July 7, 2024

Schedule for Part-1, BDS I University Examinations
July/August 2024

Theory Examination of BDS I and 1 will be held according to the following schedule:
School/College

Kantipur Dental College

KU, School of Medical Sciences

College of Medical Sciences

Nepal Medical College

Nobel Medical College

Kathmandu Medical College

Examination Centre
Kantipur Dental College, Basundhara, Kathmandu
KU, School of Medical Sciences, Chaukot
College of Medical Sciences, Bharatpur
Nepal Medical College, Jorpati, Kathmandu
Nobel Medical College, Biratnagar
Kathmandu Medical College, Duwakot

Time: 10:00 A.M. to 01:00 P.M.

Subject

Date Day First year Second year
July 28, 2024 Sunday Anatomy -
July 29, 2024 Monday - Anatomy
July 30, 2024 Tuesday Biochemistry -
July 31, 2024 Wednesday - Biochemistry
August 1, 2024 | Thursday Microbiology -
August 2, 2024 | Friday - Microbiology
August 4, 2024 Sunday Pathology -
August 5, 2024 | Monday - Pathology
August 6, 2024 | Tuesday Pharmacology -
August 7, 2024 | Wednesday - Pharmacology
August 8. 2024 | Thursday Physiology -
August 9, 2024 | Friday - Physiology
August 11, 2024 | Sunday Oral Biology -
August 12, 2024 | Monday - Dental Materials
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Prof. Ram

sad Ghimire, PhD

Controller of Examinations

Note: Practical/Clinical Examination schedule will be notified later.
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